ESW10x Series 2911-ds - 1/3
©2011 B&B Electronics. All rights reserved
International Headquarters: 815-433-5100  www.bb-elec.com
European Headquarters:  +353 91 792444 www.bb-europe.com
 P
R
O
D

24 VAC
 2K MAC addresses
Ordering Information
Model
Number
10/100
Copper
Multi-
Mode
Single-
mode
  Fiber Fiber
ESW105 5
ESW105-ML 4 1 (LC)
ESW105-SL 4  1 (LC)
ESW108 8
ESW108-ML 7 1 (LC)
ESW108-SL 7   1 (LC)
Accessory Items
MDR-20-24 DIN Rail Mount, 24 VDC, 1 A
 Power Supply
MDR-40-24 DIN Rail Mount, 24 VDC, 1.7 A